U-62 (71x106), U-62P
A—EZ2LYF—

Orbital Sander

500ml | KBEEZAT

BkdHYEY

62-62P

62P
62P

#8 % /PARTS LIST 2210
=] = 3
lr;\f:‘x (‘i‘:)i a4 Description Fif%i TE A
1 1244 |tHfTEESR Washer(No4 A4 4 50
2 1427 |# A F¥— Woodruff key 1 156
3 1449 | RTYLTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x10 2 100
4 2211 |0-Jv¥ O-Ring P-11 1 100
5 2301 [ RFYTEY Spring pin ¢ 2x5 1 66
6 4385 |RTYLHEY Spring pin ¢ 3x4 1 110
7 4732 |y v— Washer(inside teeth, No5 |85 1 60
8 3253 |EAFCH L& ER Retaining ring STW-10 2 110
9 3256 |NFUYLS Ball Bearing 600027 2 864
10 4246 |+FRAAEHNRD Pen head screw M3x10 1 90
11 4247 |6AF Vb Hex Nut M3 1 15
12 4401 |FRT—Hh/3— Housing cover 1 1,632
13 4404 )X TL—b Rear End Plate 1 2,976
14 4405K | H— Cylinder 1 7,200
15 4406 | RN—Y Vane 5 480
16 4414 [INILITRT—LA Valve stem 1 660,
17 4415 |— LTy v— Seal washer 1 550
18 416 | FyFLd Chip valve 1 660
19 4417 |JNLTLN— Valve lever 1 960,
20 4418 [/NILTRTYL Y Valve spring 1 170
21 4419 [ AoLybIdu oy Air Inlet Bushing 1 864
22 4420 |0-Yv ¥ O-Ring SS-040 1 110
23 4431 |O—4— Rotor 1 5,136
24 4432 | I75—Assy Muffler Assy 1 2,232
25 4447  |RT—(Fk Housing(Red 62 1 7,440
26 4448 |OhIL—b Front End Plate 62 1 2,976
27 4449 By H Y Lock ring 1 1,536
28 4450 | vk Shaft 1 7,416
29 4453 |IN\TUH— Tk Balancer shaft 1 2,496
30 4455 |RACH LS Retaining ring RTW-26 1 200
31 4731 |6A 7t ARILNUEEE Cap Screw M5x15 1 220
32 4457 | RAh—k/UF Fastening belt 1 660
33 4459 |3 Lh/N— Rubber cover 1 1,520
34 4489 |6AIUTARILE Cap Screw M4x8 4 110
35 5002 |0-U>4 O-Ring KS-5 1 100
36 4478 |62DMP/\y K Velcro pad 71x106 1 3,600
41 4438 |0-> 4 O-Ring S-14 1 110
42 44713 | R7YLY Ball Bearing 6000 2RD 1 936
43 4386 |RFYLTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x7 1 110,
44 4472 | TXY—XRHAK Exhaust guide 1 360
51 5536 [;BIRER/\T Sponge Buff 75x110x10 2 360
52 ASRHERYE Glass Compound 40m 1 720
53 AR HEERY Glass Compound 500ml OP 6,000
54 4362 |AEaY Speed controller 1 1,700
55 5001G |h7'5 Coupler 1 420
56 4717 6L FHE Hex. Wrench 3mm 1 220

(FERMEBRERTTHENHYET)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.




